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OEM Reference

HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
INFINITI
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

OEM Cross

BorgWarner (BERU)
BOSCH

BOSCH

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
ANGLI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
ASHUKI by Palidium
BECK/ARNLEY
BREMI

MEYLE

MEYLE

VEMO

NGK

HELLA

HELLA

ASHIKA

HOFFER

SIDAT

ERA

TRISCAN

SASIC

BLUE PRINT
JAPANPARTS
TESLA
MOBILETRON
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

BBT

NIPPARTS

CM11205
CM11205B
IGC0054
U08001COIL
224884M500
224484M500
224484M50A
224884M500

Reference

0040102021
0986JG1211
0986JG1211
060717087012
0880075
10406

12735

15137

155087
16086001
1788305
20131
36148850000
36148850000
38700008
48122
5DA749475141
5DA749475141
7801102
8010406
8530188
880076
886014005
9206025
ADN11478
BO102

CL510

CN19
DMB856
GN1033612B1
GN1033612B1
1IC16111
J5361006
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